Emp Id
SWB-3767
SWB-1288
SWB-9549
SWB-9549

SWB-1287
SWB-8159
SWB-1102

SWB-14953

SWB-1346
SWB-2096

SWB-7251
SWB-1804

SWB-2591
SWB-1447
SWB-12478
SWB-1446
SWB-1291
SWB-12202

SWB-11244
SWB-3757

SWB-1245
SWB-1296
SWB-11246
SWB-2511
SWB-3750

SWB-1298
SWB-14058
SWB-3082

SWB-1104

SWB-1300
SWB-11247

Shift Name

Shift ID

SWISS

DAY

Daily Movement Shift Wise

Emp Name
ANITHA R

ROOPA
BHAGYAMMA
JWALANAMMA

RANI
MEENA
RAVIKUMAR

PRADEEP

SURESH KUMAR
KARTHIK

ASMA BEGAM
SHANU

RAMANNA
MOHAN
PILLAMMA
ADILAKSHMI
ALLI

AMMU

SHARADA DEVARAJU
ANJALI DEVI

ANNIYAMMA
BALAMMA
AMALAMMA
BHAGYAMMA
BHAGYAMMA.T

BHARATHI
LAKSHMINARAYANA V
CHANNAMMA

CHENAMMA

CHOWDAMMA
NAGESH B G

Log Date
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

Log Time
7:06:43
7:07:01
7:08:20
7:07:12
7:07:23
7:07:32
13:01:56
7:05:06
13:08:22
7:09:22
7:04:05
7:04:07
7:04:08
7:04:10
7:03:52
7:03:53
7:03:54
7:03:55
7:03:56
7:03:57
7:04:00
7:04:02
7:04:04
7:04:05
7:04:07
7:04:08
7:04:10
7:04:13
7:04:14
7:04:25
7:06:43

Type
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

Department
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

Reason



SWB-3668
SWB-3668
SWB-5345

SWB-3079

SWB-1306
SWB-14501
SWB-10729

SWB-5411
SWB-11351
SWB-12200

SWB-9552
SWB-1652
SWB-3760
SWB-1316
SWB-1318
SWB-13391
SWB-3717
SWB-4018

SWB-1323
SWB-1327
SWB-1328
SWB-2876

SWB-13771
SWB-7181
SWB-8681
SWB-1330
SWB-5251
SWB-3686
SWB-3756

SWB-1333
SWB-11077

SWB-2543
SWB-9480
SWB-1334
SWB-3761
SWB-1770
SWB-1335
SWB-1314
SWB-13772

SWB-3766
SWB-1568
SWB-10720
SWB-8360

DEVI
DHANALAKSHMI
GOWRAMMA

GOWRAMMA M

HASEENA BHANU
MANJUNATHA N
JAYALAKSHMI

JAYAMMA
MALA M
JAYAMMA M

BUJJAMMA
KAMALAMMA
KANAKA.K
KASHIYAMMA
KAVITHA
LAKSHMI
LAKSHMI
LAKSHMI DEVI

MAHADEVAMMA.L
MAHALAKSHMI
MAMTAZ
MANIMEGALI

RATHNAMMA
MARIYAMMA
MARTHA
MARY
MEENA .S
MUBARAK
MUNIYAMMA

LAKSHMI
MUTHAMMA

MUTHAMMA
NAGALAKSHMI
NAGAMMA
NAGAMMA
NAGAMMA
NEELA.K
PAPAMMA
LAKSHMIDEVI

PREMA
PUSHPALATHA
PUTTAMMA
RADHA

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

7:07:01
7:07:12
7:07:23
7:07:32
7:07:42
13:06:55
7:07:58
13:00:08
7:08:23
7:08:35
7:08:45
7:08:51
7:08:58
7:09:05
7:09:07
7:09:09
7:09:11
7:09:13
7:09:20
7:09:23
13:19:59
7:09:32
7:09:36
7:09:41
7:10:03
7:10:07
7:10:11
7:10:13
7:10:15
7:10:17
7:10:25
7:06:48
7:10:32
7:10:38
7:10:43
7:11:01
7:11:05
7:11:14
7:11:19
7:11:22
7:11:31
7:11:37

7:11:42

IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL



SWB-3076

SWB-11143
SWB-12939
SWB-1348

SWB-14058

SWB-1352

SWB-3345

SWB-2380

SWB-12744
SWB-3074
SWB-3755

SWB-5436
SWB-3159
SWB-9549
SWB-9541
SWB-9548
SWB-1357

SWB-9543
SWB-3764
SWB-1359
SWB-10728
SWB-1355
SWB-9537
SWB-9544

SWB-9545

SWB-5947
SWB-1364

SWB-1367
SWB-9543
SWB-1370
SWB-9540

SWB-2082
SWB-9541
SWB-9540

SWB-13397
SWB-9539
SWB-9305
SWB-3762
SWB-9538
SWB-9537
SWB-3085

SWB-1325

RANGAMMA

RANI

RATHNA

RATHNA.K
LAKSHMINARAYANA V

RAZIYA SULTHAN

RUKMINI

SABINA

SANJU
SHARADHAMMA
SARASWATHI

SAROJAMMA
BHAGYAMMA
SAVITHRI
PREMA G
SHANTHA BAIL
SHANTHAMMA

PRADEEP M
SHARADHA.K
SHARMILA
SHASHIKALA R
MARAKKA
MARAKKA
MANGALAGOWRI

MARAKKA

SHIVAMMA
SUMITHRAMMA

SWETHA
PRADEEP M
VASANTHA
UMAVANI

PREMA G
UMAVANI
ZAREENA BEGUM

SOWBHAGYA

INDRA

SAMPA

MANJAPPA J K
MARAKKA

SATHYA

LAKSHMI VENKATESH

MANJUNATHA N

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18

7:11:49

7:11:55

7:12:05

7:12:13

7:12:24

7:12:29

7:12:31

7:12:36

7:12:43

7:12:49

7:12:53

7:12:58

7:13:05

7:13:08

7:13:11

7:13:13

7:13:15

7:13:20

7:13:27

7:13:33

7:13:59

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:14:52

7:15:03

7:15:07

7:15:11

7:15:13

7:15:15

7:15:17

7:15:13

7:15:15

7:15:17

7:15:25

7:15:32

7:15:38

IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL



SWB-14501
SWB-14058
SWB-3720

SWB-13771
SWB-13772
SWB-9491

SWB-10759

SWB-14714
SWB-3767
SWB-1288
SWB-9549
SWB-9549
SWB-1287
SWB-8159
SWB-1102
SWB-14953
SWB-1346
SWB-2096
SWB-7251
SWB-1804
SWB-2591
SWB-1447
SWB-12478
SWB-1446
SWB-1291
SWB-12202
SWB-11244
SWB-3757
SWB-1245
SWB-1296
SWB-11246
SWB-2511
SWB-3750
SWB-1298
SWB-14058
SWB-3082
SWB-1104
SWB-1300
SWB-11247
SWB-3668
SWB-3668
SWB-5345
SWB-3079
SWB-1306

LAKSHMINARAYANA V
SENDAMARAL
RATHNAMMA
LAKSHMIDEVI

M MANI

BUJJAMMA
LAKSHAMAMMA

SAVITHRAMMA
ANITHA R
ROOPA
BHAGYAMMA
JWALANAMMA
RANI

MEENA
RAVIKUMAR
PRADEEP
SURESH KUMAR
KARTHIK

ASMA BEGAM
SHANU
RAMANNA
MOHAN
PILLAMMA
ADILAKSHMI
ALLI

AMMU
SHARADA DEVARAJU
ANJALI DEVI
ANNIYAMMA
BALAMMA
AMALAMMA
BHAGYAMMA
BHAGYAMMA.T
BHARATHI
LAKSHMINARAYANA V
CHANNAMMA
CHENAMMA
CHOWDAMMA
NAGESH B G
DEVI
DHANALAKSHMI
GOWRAMMA
GOWRAMMA M
HASEENA BHANU

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

7:15:43
7:16:05
7:16:13
7:16:24
7:16:29
7:16:31
7:16:36
7:16:43
15:14:02
15:14:13
15:14:22
15:14:34
15:14:41
15:14:49
20:04:56
15:05:23
20:03:45
15:05:39
15:05:42
15:12:53
15:13:11
15:13:23
15:13:32
15:13:45
15:13:56
15:14:13
15:14:22
15;14:34
15:14:41
15:14:49
15:05:15
15:10:23
15;10;32
15;10;42
15:10:53
15:10:59
15:12:03
15:12:19
15:12:26
15:12:33
15:12:44
15:12:57
15:13:09
15:13:13

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL



SWB-14501
SWB-10729
SWB-5411
SWB-11351
SWB-12200
SWB-9552
SWB-1652
SWB-3760
SWB-1316
SWB-1318
SWB-13391
SWB-3717
SWB-4018
SWB-1323
SWB-1327
SWB-1328
SWB-2876
SWB-13771
SWB-7181
SWB-8681
SWB-1330
SWB-5251
SWB-3686
SWB-3756
SWB-1333
SWB-11077
SWB-2543
SWB-9480
SWB-1334
SWB-3761
SWB-1770
SWB-1335
SWB-1314
SWB-13772
SWB-3766
SWB-1568
SWB-10720
SWB-8360
SWB-3076
SWB-11143
SWB-12939
SWB-1348
SWB-14058
SWB-1352

MANJUNATHA N
JAYALAKSHMI
JAYAMMA
MALA M
JAYAMMA M
BUJJAMMA
KAMALAMMA
KANAKA.K
KASHIYAMMA
KAVITHA
LAKSHMI
LAKSHMI
LAKSHMI DEVI
MAHADEVAMMA.L
MAHALAKSHMI
MAMTAZ
MANIMEGALI
RATHNAMMA
MARIYAMMA
MARTHA

MARY

MEENA .S
MUBARAK
MUNIYAMMA
LAKSHMI
MUTHAMMA
MUTHAMMA
NAGALAKSHMI
NAGAMMA
NAGAMMA
NAGAMMA
NEELA.K
PAPAMMA
LAKSHMIDEVI
PREMA
PUSHPALATHA
PUTTAMMA
RADHA
RANGAMMA
RANI

RATHNA
RATHNA.K
LAKSHMINARAYANA V
RAZIYA SULTHAN

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

20:09:23
15:07:15
20:00:06
15:07:30
15:07:41
15:08:04
15:08:15
15:08:23
15:08:31
15:08:39
15:08:51
15:09:00
15:09:12
15:09:20
15:09:25
15:09:30
20:06:36
15:10:23
15;10;32
15:10:42
15:10:53
15:10:59
15:12:03
15:12:19
15:12:26
15:12:33
15:12:44
15:12:57
15:13:09
15:13:13
15:13:19
15:13:23
15:12:33
15:12:36
15:12:41
15:12:53
15:13:11
15:13:23
15:13:32
15:13:45
15:13:56
15:14:13
15:14:22
15:14:34

outT
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out
out

VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL
VICTORIA HOSPITAL



SWB-3345
SWB-2380
SWB-12744
SWB-3074
SWB-3755
SWB-5436
SWB-3159
SWB-9549
SWB-9541
SWB-9548
SWB-1357
SWB-9543
SWB-3764
SWB-1359
SWB-10728
SWB-1355
SWB-9537
SWB-9544
SWB-9545
SWB-5947
SWB-1364
SWB-1367
SWB-9543
SWB-1370
SWB-9540
SWB-2082
SWB-9541
SWB-9540
SWB-13397
SWB-9539
SWB-9305
SWB-3762
SWB-9538
SWB-9537
SWB-3085
SWB-1325
SWB-14501
SWB-14058
SWB-3720
SWB-13771
SWB-13772
SWB-9491
SWB-10759
SWB-14714

RUKMINI
SABINA

SANJU
SHARADHAMMA
SARASWATHI
SAROJAMMA
BHAGYAMMA
SAVITHRI
PREMA G
SHANTHA BAIL
SHANTHAMMA
PRADEEP M
SHARADHA.K
SHARMILA
SHASHIKALA R
MARAKKA
MARAKKA
MANGALAGOWRI
MARAKKA
SHIVAMMA
SUMITHRAMMA
SWETHA
PRADEEP M
VASANTHA
UMAVANI
PREMA G
UMAVANI
ZAREENA BEGUM
SOWBHAGYA
INDRA

SAMPA
MANJAPPA J K
MARAKKA
SATHYA
LAKSHMI VENKATESH
MANJUNATHA N
LAKSHMINARAYANA V
SENDAMARAL
RATHNAMMA
LAKSHMIDEVI
M MANI
BUJJAMMA
LAKSHAMAMMA
SAVITHRAMMA

20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18
20-Dec-18

15:14:41
15:14:49
15:15:03
15:15:09
15:15:16
15:15:21
15:16:19
15:16:28
15:16:39
15:16:48
15:16:53
15:17:10
15:17:19
15:18:00
15:18:03
15:18:20
15:18:29
15:18:33
15:18:39
15:18:45
15:18:56
15:18:59
15:19:03
15:19:10
15:19:15
15:19:23
15:19:31
15:19:36
15:19:42
15:19:48
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